13:10

14:05
14:05

15:00
15:00

15:55
15:55

16:50
16:50

17:45
18:05

19:00
19:00

19:55
19:55

20:50

Horari Paulino Posada

Dilluns Dimarts
Guardia
CA FPB2
Consultes
G ApE2 alumnes
CA FPB2 Suport
Guardia Guardia
Suport
Suport
Suport

Dimecres

Dijous

Guardia

Tutoria

CAFPB2

CAFPB2

CAFPB2

Guardia

Divendres
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